Your Key to
Vascular Access
Product Catalogue
02
Vascular Access
Product Overview
Short-Term Catheters
Standard • Single / Double / Triple Lumen

te
rs
Ordering Information
Single Lumen Catheters
Product
Name
Product
Code
OD
(F)
Length
(mm) Material Details Units
per box
GSC-815J 100873 8 150 PUR curved 10
GSC-815 113197 8 150 PUR - 10
GSC-820 113196 8 200 PUR - 10
GSC-825 101805 8 250 PUR - 10
Single Lumen Catheter Kits
Product
Name
Product
Code
OD
(F)
Length
(mm) Material Details Units
per box
GSK-815 113195 8 150 PUR - 5
GSK-817,5 113194 8 175 PUR - 5
GSK-820 113193 8 200 PUR - 5
GSK-825 100825 8 250 PUR - 5
GSK-812,5J 101110 8 125 PUR curved 5
GSK-815J 101806 8 150 PUR curved 5
GSK-820J 100824 8 200 PUR curved 5
GSK-815Y 113192 8 150 PUR Y-adapter 5
GSK-820Y 113191 8 200 PUR Y-adapter 5
Kit contains: catheter, introducer needle GPN-177, calibrated guidewire GGW-3870J, luer-lock injection cap GIC-100,
wound dressing◊
Hemofiltration Catheter Kit
Product

+
+
Ordering Information
Triple Lumen Catheter Kits
Product
Name
Product
Code
OD
(F)
Length
(mm) Material Details Units
per box
GTK-1215 101808 12 150 PUR - 5
GTK-1217,5 103482 12 175 PUR - 5
GTK-1220 101809 12 200 PUR - 5
GTK-1215J 101384 12 150 PUR curved 5
GTK-1220J 101385 12 200 PUR curved 5
Kit contains: catheter, introducer needle GPN-177, calibrated guidewire GGW-3870J, 3 x luer-lock injection cap
GIC-100, vessel dilator 12F x 150 mm◊, wound dressing◊
◊ Not available as GamCath® Accessory.
Standard

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
Blood flow rate (ml/min)
Ordering Information
Single Lumen Catheter Kit
Product
Name
Product
Code
OD
(F)
Length
(mm) Material Units
per box
GSK-606P 110644 6 60 PUR 5
Kit contains: catheter, introducer needle GPN-187, calibrated guidewire GGW-3250J,
luer-lock injection cap GIC-100, vessel dilator 6F x 150 mm◊, wound dressing◊
Double Lumen Catheter Kits
Product
Name
Product
Code
OD
(F)
Length
(mm) Material Units
per box
GDK-607,5P 101208 6,5 75 PUR 5
GDK-610P 100943 6,5 100 PUR 5
GDK-612,5P 100843 6,5 125 PUR 5
GDK-810P 101512 8 100 PUR 5
GDK-812,5P 101513 8 125 PUR 5
GDK-815P 100944 8 150 PUR 5
Kit contains: catheter, introducer needle GPN-187, calibrated guidewire GGW-3250J for 6,5F /
GGW-3570J for 8F, 2 x luer-lock injection cap GIC-100, vessel dilator 7F x 150 mm for 6,5F◊ /
vessel dilator GVD-815 for 8F, wound dressing◊
◊ Not available as GamCath® Accessory.

+
Blood Flow Rate
Ordering Information
HighFlow Double Lumen Catheter Kits
Product
Name
Product
Code
OD
(F)
Length
(mm) Material Details Units
per box
GDHK-1115 109711 11,5 150 PUR - 5
GDHK-1120 109712 11,5 200 PUR - 5
GDHK-1125 109713 11,5 250 PUR - 5
GDHK-1115J 112572 11,5 150 PUR curved 5
GDHK-1120J 112573 11,5 200 PUR curved 5
GDHK-1315 103358 13 150 PUR - 5
GDHK-1317,5 103357 13 175 PUR - 5
GDHK-1320 103356 13 200 PUR - 5
GDHK-1325 106661 13 250 PUR - 5
GDHK-1315J 109535 13 150 PUR curved 5
GDHK-1320J 109511 13 200 PUR curved 5
Kit contains: catheter with inner dilator, introducer needle GPN-177, calibrated guidewire GGW-3270J for 11F /
GGW-3870J for 13F, 2 x luer-lock injection cap GIC-100, vessel dilator 12F x 150 mm for 11F◊ /
vessel dilator 13F x 150 mm for 13F◊, wound dressing◊
◊ Not available as GamCath® Accessory.

+
Blood Flow Rate
Ordering Information
EverFlow Double Lumen Catheter Kits
Product
Name
Product
Code
OD
(F)
Implant
Length
(mm)
Body
Length
(mm)
Material Units
per box
GDSK-1517 109324 15 170 240 Silicone 5
GDSK-1521 109323 15 210 280 Silicone 5
GDSK-1525 109327 15 250 320 Silicone 5
GDSK-1529 109326 15 290 360 Silicone 5
Kit contains: catheter, introducer needle GPN-177, calibrated guidewire GGW-3870J, 2 x luer-lock injection cap GIC-100,
suture ring◊, tunnelling trocar◊, vessel dilator 13F x 150mm◊, split sheath dilator system 16F x 150mm◊, wound dressing◊
◊ Not available as GamCath® Accessory.
GamCath® EverFlow® Double Lumen Catheter